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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT- NOV 2024
First Year Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (Rev. 2023 Pattern)
Semester - |
Time: 10:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
11-12-2024 Wednesday BHC 111 Introduction to Hospitality Industry
12-12-2024 Thursday BHC 112 Travel & Tourism
13-12-2024 Friday BHC 113 Food Science & Nutrition
16-12-2024 Monday HMC 114 Principles of Food Production
17-12-2024 Tuesday HMC 115 Principles of Food Beverage Service
18-12-2024 Wednesday HMC 116 Principles of Accommodation Operation
19-12-2024 Thursday VSEC 117 Personali;yo?(fg ﬂi}’fﬁ‘i: 00 AM
20-12-2024 Friday AEC118 Communication Skills 1
Semester - II (Backlog)
Time: 10:00 AM to 11:30 AM
Date Day Course Code Course Name
18-11-2024 Monday BHC 121 Food Production I
19-11-2024 Tuesday BHC 122 Food and Beverage Service |
20-11-2024 Wednesday BHC 123 Accommodation Operations I
21-11-2024 Thursday HMC 124 Principles of Management
22-11-2024 Friday HMC 125 Hotel Accounts
25-11-2024 Monday PCC 126 Business Communication
26-11-2024 Tuesday IKS 128 Indian Heritage & Culture
27-11-2024 Wednesday CC 129 Emotional Health & Wellbeing
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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
Second Year Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (2023 Pattern)
Semester III
Time: 01:30 PM to 03:00 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
05-11-2024 Tuesday PCC-231 Food Production 11
Food and Beverage Service II
06-11-2024 Wednesday PGL-232 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
Accommodation Operations 11
07-11-2024 Thursday PCC-233 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
08-11-2024 Friday MDM 234 English Language |
OE.Z235B Retail Business Management
11-11-2024 Monday
OE 235C French for Gastronomy
12-11-2024 Tuesday EEM 238 Entrepreneurship Development |
Environmental Science |
13-11-2024 Wednesday VEC 239 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
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